Day

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Thursday
Saturday
Saturday

Saturday

Date

8/31/2019

9/7/2019

9/14/2019

9/19/2019

9/21/2019

10/5/2019

10/12/2019

Opponent
Columbus Grove
Tiffin

Ottawa Park
Upper Sandusky
Findlay

Marion

BMSC League Meet

Schedules Subject to Change at Any Time.

Findlay Middle Schools
Athletic Department

419-429-3719

2019-20

Findlay MS
Cross Country
Schedule

Site

Clymer Stadium - Columbus Grove, OH
Hedges-Boyer Park - Tiffin, OH

Ottawa Park Golf Course - Ottawa, OH
Harrison Smith Park - Upper Sandusky, OH
Owens Community College - Findlay, OH
Marion Harding HS - Marion, OH

Faurot Park - Lima , OH

Time

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA



