

Findlay Middle Schools Athletic Department

419-429-3719

2019-20

Findlay MS Cross Country Schedule

Day	Date	Opponent	Site	Time
Saturday	8/31/2019	Columbus Grove	Clymer Stadium - Columbus Grove, OH	TBA
Saturday	9/7/2019	Tiffin	Hedges-Boyer Park - Tiffin, OH	TBA
Saturday	9/14/2019	Ottawa Park	Ottawa Park Golf Course - Ottawa, OH	TBA
Thursday	9/19/2019	Upper Sandusky	Harrison Smith Park - Upper Sandusky, OH	TBA
Saturday	9/21/2019	Findlay	Owens Community College - Findlay, OH	TBA
Saturday	10/5/2019	Marion	Marion Harding HS - Marion, OH	TBA
Saturday	10/12/2019	BMSC League Meet	Faurot Park - Lima , OH	TBA